
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT SITE JV VARSITY

Mon March 11 PRACTICE BEGINS

Saturday March 23 Cut Bank Invite @ Cut Bank 9:00am 9:00am

Friday April 5 Havre Invite Havre TBD TBD

Saturday April 6 Havre Invite Havre TBD TBD

Fri - Sat April 12-13 Cut Bank "A" Invite @ Cut Bank 9:00am

Tuesday April 16 Havre JV Invite Havre 3:30pm 

Tuesday April 23 CMR/GFH (CMR courts) @ Great Falls 1pm/3:30pm

Fri - Sat April 26-27 Dawson County Invite @ Glendive 12:00pm 12:00pm

Fri - Sat May 3-4 Mayfair Invite @ Billings 8:00am

Friday May 10 Fergus Invite Lewistown 10:00am

Saturday May 11 Custer County Invite Miles City 9:00am

Fri - Sat May 17-18

Thur - Sat May 23-25 

DAY DATE EVENT SITE

Fri - Sat April 12-13 Class B Meet - Wolf Point Havre

Fri - Sat May 10-11 Class B Meet - Chinook Havre

Thur - Sat May 16-18 Class B Districts - Chinook Havre

ADDITIONAL COURT EVENTS

State Tournament @ Kalispell 

HAVRE HIGH SCHOOL - 2024 TENNIS SCHEDULE

Divisional Tournament @ Glendive




